## FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

## HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Representative Arnold to Engrossed House Bill No. 55 by Representative Arnold

## 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 3, at the end of line 9, change "widow" to "<u>surviving spouse</u>"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 3, line 11, change "widow" to "<u>spouse</u>"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 4, delete line 10 in its entirety and insert in lieu thereof "during or at the end of the
- 7 specified period of participation as contractually agreed,"